All having address at 
NO 35, 1st MAIN CROSS,  
BILAL NAGAR, BANGALORE,  
KARNATAKA - 560045 

Also at, 
Flat bearing Bo. G – 1, Good 
Will Manor,  
New Municipal No, 38/1,  
PID No. 79-83-38/1-1 on the 
ground floor,  

4.Date: 10th Jun 2024 

5.Rs. 4680446.47/- (Rupees Forty-Six Lakh 

Eighty Thousand Four Hundred Forty-Six and 

Forty-Seven Paisa Only) as on Jun 03,2024 

with further interest @ 18% from Jun 03,2024 

until payment in full amount along with other 

charges as demanded in our notice, within the 

statutory period of 60 days from the date of this 

notice. 

6. 24th Jun 2025 

7. Rs. 55,41,811/- (Fifty-Five Lakh Forty-One 
Thousand Eight Hundred Eleven paise only) as 
on date 10th Jul’2025 

Item 1  
All the piece and parcel of all the piece and parcel of Flat 
bearing Bo. G – 1, New Municipal No, 38/1, PID No. 79-83-
38/1-1 on the ground floor, residential apartment Known as 
“Good Will Manor” having super built up area 800 sq.

[...]

92 feet 6 inch, North 42 feet and south: 41 feet 7 inch and 
bounded by  

East by: Private property  
West by: Western Half portion of property bearing No. 38  
Noth by: Lane leading of Sultanji  Gunta Road  
South by: Corporation Land 

9. Rs. 
37,80,000/- 
(Thirty-Seven 
Lakh Eighty 
Thousand Only) 

10. Rs. 3,78,000 /- 
(Three Lakh Seventy-
Eight Thousand Only) 

11. (Bid Incremental 
Value: Rs. 5,000/-) 

12. 28-Jul-25 at 11:00 
am to 2:00 PM (with 
unlimited extension of 
5 min each) 

13. 26-Jul-25 up to 
5:00 PM. 

14. 21-Jul-25 
BETWEEN 11:00 AM 
TO 5 :00 PM 

http://bankauctions.in/

property bearing No.